

SC No.3869/19

State Vs. Deepanshu @ Himanshu @ Shambhu etc.

14.09.2020

Present: Sh. Yadvender Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused are on bail but not present due to Covid-19 pandemic.
Sh. Manjeet Singh, Counsel for all the accused persons.

Now to come up for PE on 27.10.2020.

(Deepak Jagotra)

Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/14.09.2020