

SC no. 3869/2019  
State Vs. Deepanshu @ Himanshu and Ors.  
FIR no. 279/19  
PS Gandhi Nagar

27.10.2020

Present :- Sh. Yadvender Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
All the five accused are on bail with Sh. Manjeet  
Singh, Advocate through VC.

Put up for PE on 23.12.2020.

(Deepak Jagotra)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
East District  
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi  
27.10.2020