

SC no. 3869/2019

23.12.2020

Present :- Sh. Yadvender Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State  
through VC.  
Sh. Manjeet Singh, Advocate for all the accused  
through VC.  
Accused not present due to covid 19 pandemic.

Put up on 10.02.2021 for PE.

(Deepak Jagotra)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
East District  
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi  
23.12.2020