

SC No.3869/19
State Vs. Deepanshu @ Himanshu & Ors.

10.02.2022

File taken up through video conferencing in view of office order no.1/RG/DHC/2022 Dated 12.01.2022 issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Present:- Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Substitute Addl. P.P. for the State through VC.
All accused are present on bail.
Sh. Manjeet Singh, Counselk for all accused persons.
PW/ S.I. Beerpal and Ct. Sachin are present.

Be put up for PE on 18.04.2022.

(Deepak Jagotra)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
East District
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
10.02.2022